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Lane Funeral Home
Martin Fleming Und. Co.
National Education Ass'n.
A. 1. Thorne

A. T, Thorne

Bill Alison

Amelco Products, Inc.
Biltmore Hotel

Electric & Megneto Co.
Hotel Black

Fred W. Miller

Public Service Co.
Public Service Co.

Dr. T, R. Roberts
Sutton Welding Works.
A, T. Thorne

Tulsa Ice Company

J. E. Yargee
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Scott-Rice Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Tulsa Auction Co.
County Assessor

Sheriff

Mrs. Jessie E, Davis
Fletcher Gro. & Salvage
Greer Grocery
Hale-Halsell Co.

Mrs. G. P. Hawkins
Hunsecker & Company

L. L. Mason
Mamie J. Martin

Okla. Power & Water Co.
Overbay Bros.

Mrs. Effie Brown

Laura Tipsword

Tulsa Printing Co.

. B, Rumsey Grocery
Six Eleven Auto Laundry
Harry L. Hopkins
John H. Miller
Georgia Foster -

J. B. Gray
Viola Smith

Mollie Sutherland

Dr. J. H, Barham

Se Cave

Joe Cowden

County Superintendent
Election Board

Dan A. Rowe .

Bob White Gardens

T, J. Carter Lbr. Co.
0. J. Moyer

Ethel Parker

Public Service Co.
Public Service Co.
Lenna M. Sawyer

Sewell G. Skelton

Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Crocker's Garage
Capitol Steel & Iron Co.
C. Co Dunivan

A, F, Ezzell

A. F. Ezzell

First Baptist Church
Johnson Hdw. Co.

Oklao Nat'lo Gas CO.
Okla. Sock & Notion Co. -
Scott-Rice Company

0. E. Robinson

0. E, Robinson

P. R. Russell

P. R. Russell

Tulsa Floor Sweep Coe.
Tulsa Community Fund
County Clerk

Ct. Com. Pleas-Clerks
Ct. Com. Plea s-Reporters
Ct. Com. Pleas-Judges
Ct. Com. Pleas-Balliffs
Marguerlite Alberty
Chapman Gro. & Mkt.
Dictaphone Corpe.

Wm. V. Eddy

The Froug Company

Geo C. Gilmore

H. H. Mahler

S. M. McConnell

Amb. Service
Services
SuPplies

t

~Labor

Materials

- Expenses

Repairs
Expenses
Salary
Segvice

Salary
Repairs

- Plats

Supplies
Labor
Service
Supplies
Service
Rental
Pagroll

Scholarship
Grgceries

n,

Scholarship
Clothing '
Groceries
Scholarship
Service
Supplies
Sc%olarship

Supplies
Grocerles
Service
Salary

"

n

"
]

Right-of-way
Services .
Labor

Labor
Pagroli

Postage
Tomato Plants
Materials
Sa%ary

Electricity
]
S
a%ary_

Fixtures
Repairs
Supplies
Materials
Salary
Expenses-
Utility Bills
Supplies
Service

Sugplies

Expenses
Salary
Reﬁt

Supplies

Rent

Pa?roll
!

"
4]
. n

Groceries
n

Services

‘3ervices

Shoes :
Labor -
Services
Groceries

4,00
8.00
1.02
2.00
2,00
625
800
3.75
75
8460
200.00
19.70
2.50
450.00
3.00
2.00
40.00
61.68
3430
1.10
3.80
35.00
1721.66
5245.00
10.00
3400

- 2.00
6600
10.00
2.84
3.00
10.00
1l.21
88.00
10.00
10.00
8425
3.00

- 8.75
200,00
200.00
110.00
200.00
110.00
100,00
250,00
12.50
12.00
810,00
280.00
210,00
3.00
1.76
57.80
135. 00
1.00
27.26
50,00
1335433
145.50
1.40
14,00
10.00
300,00
60,00
12,00
25.03
3460

- 29.80
8.00
40,00
200,00
20,00
10.00
1.25

200,00

2697.48
1140400
600400
160000
400 +00
2.00
18.00
3410
150,00
3400
24.00
200400
4,00




